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C risp’s Organic Malt fully complies with the strict regulations which 

govern the qualifi cation of foods as ‘organic’. These rules and systems, 

having their basis in EU law, apply not only to the handling and processing 

of the organic barley at the malting plant, but also through the supply chain 

from the condition of the land sown and the provenance of the seed through 

to cultivation and harvesting. 
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ORGANIC MALTS

TASTING NOTES

FLAVOURS ARE THE SAME AS THEIR 

NON-ORGANIC COUNTERPARTS
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ORGANIC CRYSTAL MALT

PARAMETER IoB EBC ASBC

MOISTURE

EXTRACT

COLOUR

5.0% max

270 L°/kg

150-170 EBC

5.0% max

72.0%

165-190 EBC

5.0% max

72.0%

165-190 °L

ORGANIC EXTRA PALE MALT

PARAMETER IoB EBC ASBC

MOISTURE

EXTRACT

COLOUR

TN/TP

SNR/KI/ST RATIO

4.5% max

308 L°/kg

2.5-4.0 EBC

1.70%

37-44

4.5% max

81.5%

2.8-4.5 EBC

10.6%

42-50

4.5% max

81.5%

1.5-2.2 °L

10.6%

42-50

ORGANIC ALE MALT

PARAMETER IoB EBC ASBC

MOISTURE

EXTRACT

COLOUR

TN/TP

SNR/KI/ST RATIO

4.0% max

308 L°/kg

4.5-7.0 EBC

1.70%

37-44

4.0% max

81.5%

5.0-7.5 EBC

10.6%

42-50

4.0% max

81.5%

2.3-3.3 °L

10.6%

42-50

TYPICAL ANALYSIS


