

# ORGANIC MALTS

ORGANIC ALE MALT | ORGANIC EXTRA PALE MALT
ORGANIC CRYSTAL MALT

#### **TASTING NOTES**

FLAVOURS ARE THE SAME AS THEIR NON-ORGANIC COUNTERPARTS



risp's Organic Malt fully complies with the strict regulations which govern the qualification of foods as 'organic'. These rules and systems, having their basis in EU law, apply not only to the handling and processing of the organic barley at the malting plant, but also through the supply chain from the condition of the land sown and the provenance of the seed through to cultivation and harvesting.



## **TYPICAL ANALYSIS**

### **ORGANIC ALE MALT**

PARAMETER	IoB	EBC	ASBC
MOISTURE	4.0% max	4.0% max	4.0% max
EXTRACT	308 L°/kg	81.5%	81.5%
COLOUR	4.5-7.0 EBC	5.0-7.5 EBC	2.3-3.3 °L
TN/TP	1.70%	10.6%	10.6%
SNR/KI/ST RATIO	37-44	42-50	42-50

#### **ORGANIC EXTRA PALE MALT**

PARAMETER	IoB	EBC	ASBC
MOISTURE	4.5% max	4.5% max	4.5% max
EXTRACT	308 L°/kg	81.5%	81.5%
COLOUR	2.5-4.0 EBC	2.8-4.5 EBC	1.5-2.2 °L
TN/TP	1.70%	10.6%	10.6%
SNR/KI/ST RATIO	37-44	42-50	42-50

### **ORGANIC CRYSTAL MALT**

PARAMETER	IoB	EBC	ASBC
MOISTURE	5.0% max	5.0% max	5.0% max
EXTRACT	270 L°/kg	72.0%	72.0%
COLOUR	150-170 EBC	165-190 EBC	165-190 °L